Ser. Marie

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

# WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

1	•			STAI	Y . Y .	IVISION
API Number	15		of this we	<b>)</b>	CONSERVATION O	Uzor
Lease Owner	A. Scott R	itchie			Co. Mic.	*
ì	Suite 950,	•	. Wichita.	KS 67202		
,	4 45					
Lease (Farm N	Vame) Joe	<u> Faulkner</u>		·	Vell No. $\frac{1}{1}$	
Well Location	SW NE NE	Se-	c. 22 Twp.	10S Rge.	22 x <b>(5)</b>	(W)
County Gr	aham	Tot	al Depth	3765	Field Name _	
Oil Well	Gas Well	Input Well	SWD Well	Rota	y D & A X	
Well Log atta	ched with this	s application	as required	yes		
Date and hour	r plugging is o	desired to beg	in Janua	ary 18, 1978	3	
			A. C. C.			
PLUGGING OF T	THIS WELL WILL	BE DONE IN AC	CORDANCE WIT	rh K.S.A. 5	5-128 OF THE R	ULES AND
REGULATIONS O	OF THE STATE CO	ORPORATION COM	MISSION.			•
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	luumina anamat	ioner
Name of compa	any representa	tive authorize	•	7.7	•	, v.,
Leo S	Swords		Address	Box 288,	Russell, KS 67	7665
Plugging Cont	tractor	Murfin Drill	ing Company		License No.	
	17 Union Cente	•				
Invoice cover	ring assessmen	t for plugging	this well	should be so	ent to:	
			**			
	Scott Ritchie		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		* * * · · ·	- 128. J. 18. S.
Address S	uite 950, 125	N. Market, Wic	chita, KS 67	202	4	
and payment v	will be gúaran	teed by applic	ant or acti	ng agent.		
•				11111		
			Signed:	11-0	cant or Acting	Muse
			• •	Wm. S. S	cant or Acting Shropshire	, agent

Date: February 2



## State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

January 20, 1978

### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.
Lease
Description
County
Total Depth
Plugging Contractor

Joe Faulkner SW NE NE Sec. 22-10-22W Graham 3765 Murfin Drilling Co.

A. Scott Ritchie Suite 950, 125 North Market Wichita, Kansas 67202

#### Gentlemen:

named well.

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Lewis Brock,

Mr. Gilbert Relthezor, PO. Box 9, Route #1, Palco, Kenses 67657 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above